Loaghtan Loaded 24-Hour MTB Race 2011

Lapped Enduro: Fastest Laps

Lap Time
00:14:33
00:15:01
00:15:10
00:15:20
00:15:24
00:15:42
00:15:49
00:15:50
00:15:58
00:15:58
00:15:59
00:16:01
00:16:01
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:06
00:16:08
00:16:14
00:16:15
00:16:16

Rider Name
Elliott Moore
Elliott Moore
Elliott Moore
Andy Bass
Chris Looney
Chris Looney
Juan Kinnish
Elliott Moore
Elliott Moore
Julian Corlett
Elliott Moore
John Quinn
Mark Tuson
Chris Watson
Mark Corkish
Kale Hawkins
Mark Corkish
Elliott Moore
Kale Hawkins
Mark Tuson

Team Name

Ells Ale Whales

Ells Ale Whales

Ells Ale Whales

Martins Muppets

The Good Bad Ugly and Useless
The Good Bad Ugly and Useless
Isle of Man Fire Service
Ells Ale Whales

Ells Ale Whales

Julian Corlett

Ells Ale Whales

John Quinn

Team NFR

Heels On Wheels Plus 3
Ells Ale Whales

Late But Not Last

Ells Ale Whales

Ells Ale Whales

Late But Not Last

Team NFR

19/06/2011 17:23:38

Lap No.
19th lap
7th lap

68th lap
40th lap
13th lap
1st lap

18th lap
28th lap
20th lap
3rd lap

8th lap

3rd lap

33rd lap
12th lap
69th lap
1st lap

10th lap
35th lap
2nd lap
17th lap



