Loaghtan Loaded 24-Hour MTB Race 2011 Lapped Enduro: Fastest Laps

Lap Time	Rider Name	Team Name	Lap No.
00:14:33	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	19th lap
00:15:01	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	7th lap
00:15:10	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	68th lap
00:15:20	Andy Bass	Martins Muppets	40th lap
00:15:24	Chris Looney	The Good Bad Ugly and Useless	13th lap
00:15:42	Chris Looney	The Good Bad Ugly and Useless	1st lap
00:15:49	Juan Kinnish	Isle of Man Fire Service	18th lap
00:15:50	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	28th lap
00:15:58	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	20th lap
00:15:58	Julian Corlett	Julian Corlett	3rd lap
00:15:59	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	8th lap
00:16:01	John Quinn	John Quinn	3rd lap
00:16:01	Mark Tuson	Team NFR	33rd lap
00:16:02	Chris Watson	Heels On Wheels Plus 3	12th lap
00:16:03	Mark Corkish	Ells Ale Whales	69th lap
00:16:06	Kale Hawkins	Late But Not Last	1st lap
00:16:08	Mark Corkish	Ells Ale Whales	10th lap
00:16:14	Elliott Moore	Ells Ale Whales	35th lap
00:16:15	Kale Hawkins	Late But Not Last	2nd lap
00:16:16	Mark Tuson	Team NFR	17th lap